

VPH

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
FAMILY COURT APPEAL No. 33 OF 2015

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders		Court's or Judge's orders
---	--	---------------------------

Mr. Anand Pande, for the Appellant.
Mr. Ravindra Sankpal, for the Respondent.

CORAM : V. M. KANADE, &
Dr. SHALINI PHANSALKAR-JOSHI, JJ.

DATE : AUGUST 27, 2015

PC.

. Matter already referred for mediation.
Mediation report is awaited. S. O. to
1.10.2015.

Sd/-
[V. M. KANADE, J.]

Sd/-
[Dr. SHALINI PHANSALKAR-JOSHI, J.]

Vinayak Halemath